
 
 

 

 

MAH MCA CET 2025 Mock Test Schedule 
 

Date Topic Questions Free/Paid 

Sunday, February 2, 2025 Reasoning Part Test 25 Paid 

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 English Part Test 25 Paid 

Thursday, February 6, 2025 Maths Part Test 25 Paid 

Saturday, February 8, 2025 Computer Part Test 25 Paid 

Monday, February 10, 2025 Reasoning Part Test 25 Paid 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 English Part Test 25 Paid 

Friday, February 14, 2025 Maths Part Test 25 Paid 

Sunday, February 16, 2025 Computer Part Test 25 Paid 

Monday, February 17, 2025 Reasoning Part Test 25 Paid 

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 English Part Test 25 Paid 

Friday, February 21, 2025 Maths Part Test 25 Paid 

Sunday, February 23, 2025 Computer Part Test 25 Paid 

Monday, February 24, 2025 Full Mock Test-1 100 FREE 

Thursday, February 27, 2025 Full Mock Test-2 100 Paid 

Sunday, February 2, 2025 Full Mock Test-3 100 Paid 

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Full Mock Test-4 100 Paid 

Friday, March 7, 2025 Full Mock Test-5 100 Paid 

Sunday, March 9, 2025 Full Mock Test-6 100 Paid 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Full Mock Test-7 100 FREE 

Thursday, March 13, 2025 Full Mock Test-8 100 Paid 

Saturday, March 15, 2025 Full Mock Test-9 100 Paid 

Monday, March 17, 2025 Full Mock Test-10 100 Paid 

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Full Mock Test-11 100 Paid 

Friday, March 21, 2025 Full Mock Test-12 100 Paid 

Saturday, March 22, 2025 Full Mock Test-13 100 FREE 

23 March 2025 - MAH MCA CET 2025 EXAM DATE  


